
Experts by Experience 
Co-production Service

This is an easy read information pack and 
application form for joining Grapevine’s Experts 
by Experience service. 

Are you autistic, or do you have a 
learning disability?

Or are you a parent/carer of an autistic 
person or someone with a learning 
disability?

Do you want to use your experiences to 
make a change in Coventry and 
Warwickshire?

Experts by Experience is a paid 
opportunity to make services work 
better for disabled people.



Social care and support, including 
support in your own home, support in 
the day, and respite support.

Where you live or what you would like 
from your housing.

Healthcare services such as stays in 
hospital.

You can share your experience of:



The Transforming Care Programme 
and the NHS Long Term Plan.

We want to make sure the right people 
work for us, so you could also help with 
job recruitment. 

Your experience is valuable, so some of 
these opportunities are reimbursed.

You will be part of developing our 
response to plans and strategies such 
as:



Want to get involved?
Get in touch with your name, email address, phone 
number.

Tell us what areas you have experience in and 
what you can bring to the role.

You can also contact us with any questions.

Send Suzie or Sophie an email:

scrowter@grapevinecovandwarks.org

sstone@grapevinecovandwarks.org

Phone, text, or WhatsApp Suzie on 
07708 225300

Or write to us:

Experts by Experience
Grapevine
123 Upper Spon Street
Coventry
CV1 3BQ
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